
K S BROKERS LTD
Progressive Tower (4th Flr), 1837 Sk. Mujib Road, Agrabad, Chittagong, Phone: Off:031-2524844,2518690. E-mail: ksbrokersltd@yahoo.co

To, The Secretary
Tea Traders Association of Bangladesh, Chittagong

Dear Sir,

We mention below PURCHASE STATEMENT of the buyers in SALE NO. 30 (CHITTAGONG) held on 
01-DEC-25

LEAF DUST TOTAL AMOUNTBUYER'S NAME
PKGS WT (KG) PKGS WT (KG) PKGS WT (KG)

MODE: INTERNAL
50 2,496.00 50 2,496.00 660,436.00A.R.L. TEA HOUSE

1,020 50,865.00 150 7,490.10 1,170 58,355.10 14,776,749.00ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD.CTG.
40 1,998.00 40 1,998.00 573,000.00AJANTA TEA HOUSE

130 6,480.00 48 2,391.70 178 8,871.70 2,205,020.00AL AMIN TEA TRADERS
10 499.00 10 499.00 139,720.00ALIF TEA SUPPLY
20 998.00 20 998.00 244,008.00ARIYA TRADE INTERNATIONAL

210 10,465.00 210 10,465.00 2,539,477.00CITY TEA ESTATES LTD.
15 750.00 15 750.00 186,000.00CLONE TEA AGENCY

16 798.90 16 798.90 192,234.00CONFIDENCE FOOD AND BEVERAGE LTD
355 17,724.00 170 8,484.50 525 26,208.50 6,353,954.50CONSOLIDATED TEA & LANDS CO LTD.CTG.
220 10,986.00 150 7,487.80 370 18,473.80 4,894,674.00GODHULI ENTERPRISE

5 28.00 5 28.00 47,200.00GREEN LEAF TEA
10 500.00 10 500.00 166,000.00GUPTA TEA HOUSE,SRIMONGAL

185 9,239.00 40 1,998.00 225 11,237.00 2,870,208.50HRC PRODUCTS LTD
70 3,493.00 70 3,493.00 889,218.00IMAM TEA AND TRADING,CTG.

689 34,379.40 145 7,236.00 834 41,615.40 10,433,142.00ISPAHANI TEA LTD.
20 997.50 20 997.50 243,387.00JAMUNA TEA TRADING

30 1,498.00 30 1,498.00 384,493.00KAISAR MOLLAH TEA HOUSE
45 2,241.50 45 2,241.50 567,079.00KAMAL TEA AND TRADING

21 1,008.00 10 497.50 31 1,505.50 381,892.50KAMONA TEA HOUSE,DHAKA.
540 26,958.00 540 26,958.00 6,811,177.00LIPTON TEAS & INFUSIONS BANGLADESH LTD.

10 499.00 10 499.00 124,251.00M A TEA SUPPLY
30 1,498.50 30 1,498.50 372,627.00M. AHMED TEA AND LANDS CO LTD.SYLHET

12 599.40 12 599.40 147,352.41M/S.JAR LIMITED
922 46,008.00 70 3,495.00 992 49,503.00 12,267,721.00MEGHNA TEA CO.LTD.DHAKA.

50 2,492.50 50 2,492.50 658,614.50MINTO TEA HOUSE
50 2,494.50 50 2,494.50 597,679.50NIJHUM TEA & TRADING

5 249.70 10 499.00 15 748.70 181,435.91Ohi Food Products.
20 999.00 20 999.00 261,738.00RAJDAHANI FOOD PRODUCTS

105 5,229.00 105 5,229.00 1,289,832.00SANOWARA CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD.
690 34,450.00 75 3,745.50 765 38,195.50 9,490,965.00SHABNAM VEGETABLE OIL INDUSTRIES LTD.

10 500.00 10 500.00 131,000.00SHAHJALAL TEA HOUSE
10 499.00 10 499.00 140,718.00SHAKIL TEA HOUSE

360 17,955.00 360 17,955.00 4,471,591.00SOUTH EASTERN FOOD PRODUCTS LTD.
10 498.00 10 498.00 119,520.00SRABONI TEA HOUSE,CTG.
70 3,497.00 70 3,497.00 853,774.00Tata Consumer Products Bangladesh Ltd.
20 999.00 20 999.00 284,758.00ZIKO TEA STORE.CTG.

86,952,646.81Sub Total:
(+) VAT @ 15.00 % for INTERNAL: 13,042,897.29

346,195.00 99,995,544.11INTERNAL Total: 6,943

6,943 346,195.00291,347.50 1,0995,844 54,847.50 86,952,646.81GRAND TOTAL:
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LEAF DUST TOTAL AMOUNTBUYER'S NAME
PKGS WT (KG) PKGS WT (KG) PKGS WT (KG)

For: K S BROKERS LTD

CC To: The Deputy Director (Trade), Bangladesh Tea Board, Chittagong.
The Assistant Director (Trade), Bangladesh Tea Board, Chittagong (Encl. 1 set contra
The Superintendent, VAT, Sadarghat, Chittagong (Encl. 1 set Challans)
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